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ACADEMIC CALENDAR - 2023-24

Sr.No. | Name of the Event Day Date

1. | Maharashtra Din Monday |  01.05.2023

| —
2. | Guest Lecture ( Prof. B. Ramesh ) 1

Wednesday |  03.05.2023

| 3. | Budhha Pournima | Friday 05.05.2023
!L 4. | Ebesco E-books training session Friday ]3.05.2()23_”
s. i Guest Lecture ( Ajay ) Monday 4 15.05.2023
‘_ 6. , Guest Lecture_( Ebesco ) - Thursday 18.05.2()2;
‘_ '7. , Bakri-{d : - | Wednesday | ~ 28.06.2023
? 8.T C—‘o;menceme;tof;'l.l;.‘\ 1 B Saturday | 22.07.3023“ |
| 9. | Muharram | Saturday T 29.07.2023
| 10. | Librarian Day - Saturday 12.08.202“3-7
| 11 | lnd—ependence Day : | Tuesday | 15.08.2(_)2_3__
| 12.—75601( Exhibition B Tuesday | 22(;8—502;
5. [EEP e | wasa | O
14. I Commencement of I Term ‘ Thursday | 02.09.2023

— i — i

Lohegaon, /

.\ Pune- 412 105.

Dr Ajeenkya D Y Patil Knowledge City, Charholi (Bk), Via - Lohegaon, Pune-412 105
Phone (020) 35037911 / 912 * E Mail : dypsom_mba(@gmail.com / khedkar@dypic.in




Dr D Y Patil Educational Enterprises Charitable Trust's
Ajeenkya D Y Patil Group of Institution's Technical Campus

Dr D Y PATIL SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi Recognized by Govt. of Maharashtra, Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University)
AISHE Code: C-48357 DTE Code: MB6189  SPPU PUN Code: IMMP015810

D I PATIL GROUP (Accredited by NAAC)

i 15. ) Induction Program 7 7 1 Thu-Wed | 7 Sept — 13 Sept
| 16. \ Skill Development Program | Friday 15.09.2023
I ) TGanesh Chaturthi 7. - l Thursday | 19.09.202_3
18, | Eid - B Milad | Thusdas 28.09.2023
19. | Library Orientation Program | . Friday | 29.09;07237
2. | Mahatma éandhi Jayanti - . Monday . 02.10.2023
| 5 4 8 | Webinar ( Students ) | Tuesday | 03.10.2023 |
! 22. l Training Program ( Finance ) | Wednesday 04.10.5(;23 |
! 23. | Training Program ( BA ) } Tuesday 10.10.20237 ﬁ
24, 2’;3;‘,“;2’;;:}"52;& [i)fgr‘sg’“) J_ l Saturday | 15102023
25. | Campus Book Review Competiton | Wednesday | 18.10.2023
| 26. | Dushera o | Tuesday 24.10.2023
27. | Book Talk ,, - ‘ Thursday J‘ 26.10.2023
28. | Ebesco Training Session ' Friday I 27.10.2023
| 29j_;Tl;fe_lm—zli SIP Viva | Tuesday : 517(5.2023
| 30. | Case Study Presentation _ | Tuesday | 3l.l().2()2; |
| 31 | Sém I Inlemal;anm N | Wed-Tues ! | = 7_.1\1-0\'

f I
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- 32, ‘ Human Library: The real book | Eturday 1 0-5.1 lﬂ)—?_.%

33. | National Entrepreneurship Day i Saturday | 09.11.2023 |
| 34. 'ﬁNational Education Day | Monday 11.1 [2;23 |
! 35. | Conclusion of | Tevnén—_\ N | Monday _1 1.1 1.202737_

36. ;Balipratipada ‘ Tuesday | 14. lr l_.5(£3
i 37. | Sem I Internal Exa;n . Mon-Tues | 20-28 No?.?(‘)lj 1
‘ 38. | National Pollution Control Day | Saturday . 02.12.2—()23

39, | I\lllz:gl(;r;al Energy Conservation Day | Thussday _14.]2.2023 ]
| 40. ‘l Commencement of II Term Monday 18.12.2023 B
{ 41. ;Chﬁs{mas 7 - Monday | 25'12.'2();3__,
; 42. | National Youth Dayr_ | | Friday _ 12.0 1_20;4 |
| 43. National Startup Day i Tuesday 16.01.2024 |
r | T YR i - —
| % | Korean sudents (Students Programy | MOnO®Y | 05022024
| oDt v o | iy | stz
| 46. ] Mouth Cancer Awareness Program | Thursday ' 08.02.2024 |

. - ) | | —

2 47. | Guest Lecture Tableau | Monday J 12.02.2024 |

, 48j Martyrs Day Pulwama Attack | Wednesday | 7]4.02_.2()24 |
. - =

-

e
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. 49. ‘ Sports : Thu-Fri 15-16 Feb
50. | Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti Monday 19.02.2024 |

. 51. : Industrial Visit 7 | Wednesday | 21 .02.2024“7 i :
52. | Guest Lecture - | Friday | 23.02.2024 |

| 53. , Company Pri\'e W B o . Tuesday l ‘27.02.20_2"4_ N

| - i Health Awareness Program (Guest ; Tharsdey | 07.03.2024

Lecture) , ) ; | eatd

%5, | Mgiveniri | Friday | 08.03.2024 |

T 56. ; International Wom-en's Day Friday i 08.03.2024 |
§7. | Guest Lecture | Friday | 08.03.2024“_

| 58. |Job Féir . Friday 15.03.2024

B 59. : Human Library Program - Satt;rday | 24.03.2_024

! ' 60. | Guest Lecture Marketing Analytics . Monday | 25.03.2024

g- 1. | Hol | Monday | 25.03.2024

‘- 6_2. 1 Case Study Presentation B - : Tuesday 7 26.03?()%4»4

e ; Good Friday | ‘ Friday | 29.03.2024

‘ 64. | Internal Examination | Mon-Sat 1- 7 Apri!

| 65 I Gudi Padwa . . Wednesday | 09.04.2024

Loteyzoii. ) /
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) 66. || Gudi Padwa - Wednesday 99.04.2024
67. I Mahatma Phule Jayanti Wednesday 10.04.2024
68. T Ramzan Eid B 7 Thursday | 1 ].04.;28247
69. I DriBZbasaheb Ambedkar Ja;ami Program | Saturday 13.04.2024
70. | Dr.Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti ‘ Sunday ; | 14.04..20247—_
71. | Ram Navmi 7 ; W_ednesday i l7.04.2(;2:l
72. \ Mahavir Ja_vjanti | Sunday | 2]})4.2()24
73. | World C re_at‘ni gndﬂggvaﬁon Day | TLfesday % 21 .04.2()}2-1_ o
74. | World Intellectual Property Day 1 Saturday } 26.04.2024
75. | Conclusion of 11 Tenﬁ— Tuesday 30.0;20'24
76. l Maharashtra Din Wednesday 1 01 .OEQZ4 -
77. j National Technology Day Monday | 11.05.2024
78. lBuddha Pournima Thursday 2#4.‘(‘)5;24- N
79. | Bakri Eid 7 Monday 17.06.2024
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